UNTER REGION INFORMATION FORUM

O WELCOME & PRESENTATION
PRESENTED BY GOLF NSW

Stuart Fraser - Chief Executive Officer

www.golfnsw.org @ @ @



WELCOME

Stuart Fraser - Chief Executive Officer

Bernard Bratusa - Government Relations & Communications Manager
Graeme Phillipson - General Manager - Golf

Martyn Black - Club Support Officer - Agronomy

Piret Elmassian - Marketing Manager

Andrew Robb - Manager - Game Development, Rules and Handicapping



FORMAT OF THE DAY

9.15am
9.30am
9.50am
10.40am
11.00am
11.30pm
12.00pm
12.20pm
12.40pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

CEO Welcome and Presentation
Government Relations

Current Issues in Golf
MORNING TEA

Club Support Services
Marketing

Game Development

Open Forum

LUNCH

9 Hole Golf Competition

Golf Presentation and Roadshow Close



NEXT PRESENTATION: GOVERNMENT RELATIONS




